Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
1 Open Stdllion Halter Number In Class : 1
1 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
2 Open Western Halter Number In Class : 8
1 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
2 758 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
3 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
4 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
5 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
6 80 Joanne Corlett Kiddin A Hottie
7 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
8 1223 Maggie Monroe Mister Prezident
3 Two Year & Under (All Breeds) Number In Class : 3
1 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock
2 253 Victor Payne TK Sheza Specialinvite
3 759 Diana Getz Zip With Dynasty
4 AQHA Mares Number In Class : 6
1 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
2 758 Diana Getz Sheza Dun Commander
3 80 Joanne Corlett Kiddin A Hottie
4 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
5 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
6 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
5 AQHA Geldings Number In Class : 11
1 284 Garry Lyons Best Version In Town
2 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
3 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
4 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
5 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
6 1223 Maggie Monroe Mister Prezident
7 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
8 29 Suzanne Phillips Stinger
9 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
10 759 Diana Getz Zip With Dynasty
6 Non AQHA Western Halter Number In Class : 7

1 1013
2 1007
3 253
4 1108
5 252
6 765
7 756

Rachel Kruidenier
Danny Clark

Victor Payne
Charlie Monroe
Penny Kleinschmidt
Dominique Powell
Katie Hunter

LSF Southern Andy

DC Totally UnfHeir

TK Sheza Specialinvite
Another Good Story

TK Scotchs Aftershock
Charleys Dolly Duece
Poco Sunoco




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
7 Open Pony Halter Number In Class : 5
28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 1806 Michelle Jackson Triple Treat
359 Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden
8 Color Halter (Judged on color only) Number In Class : 15
1 1013 Rachel Kruidenier LSF Southern Andy
2 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
3 360 Laekin Stolle CHR Hez Tuff Too
4 765 Dominique Powell Charleys Dolly Duece
5 60 Abigail Weidner My Guns Are Loaded
6 756 Katie Hunter Poco Sunoco
7 359 Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden
8 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
9 1270 Kathy Mattox Barbie Delux
10 759 Diana Getz Zip With Dynasty
9 Open Showmanship Number In Class : 14
1 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
2 1800 Whithey Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
3 789 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 1007 Danny Clark DC Totally UnfHeir
6 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
7 554 Lindsay Birge Zoomin Lane
8 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
9 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
10 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
10 Select Showmanship (50 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
2 122 Donna Halstead Deluxe Wrapper
3 232 Cami Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
4 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
5 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
6 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
7 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 13
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246
1800
789
181
1007
2424
748

Christan Rodenhuis
Whitney Teeters
Taylor Martin
Gretchen Weidner
Danny Clark
Michelle Jackson
Kristen Ruddell

A Lady of Interest
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
Style Sophisticated

Zippin On Command

DC Totally UnfHeir

The Daily Hour

Likem This Good



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse

11 Showmanship - 19 & Over Number In Class : 13
8 60 Abigail Weidner My Guns Are Loaded
9 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey

12 Showmanship - 14 - 18 Number In Class : 9
1 752 Madison Martin Likem This Good
2 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
3 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
6 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
7 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
8 120 Arianna Aguirre Zips Last Chance
9 417 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin

13 Showmanship - 13 & Under Number In Class : 7
1 1223 Maggie Monroe Mister Prezident
2 444 Zoe Hawkins I Remember A Dream
3 750 Mackenzie Martin Style Sophisticated
4 763 Maci Lake Charlie
5 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
6 764 Madison Lake Lethal Impact
7 360 Laekin Stolle CHR Hez Tuff Too

14 Small Fry Showmanship Number In Class : 2
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 359 Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden

15 Novice Showmanship - all ages Number In Class : 8
1 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
2 1223 Maggie Monroe Mister Prezident
3 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
4 60 Abigail Weidner My Guns Are Loaded
5 764 Madison Lake Lethal Impact
6 2424 Michelle Jackson The Daily Hour
7 763 Maci Lake Charlie
8 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon

16 Yearling & Two Year Old Longe Line Number In Class : 3
1 253 Penny Kleinschmid+t TK Sheza Specialinvite
2 252 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Scotchs Aftershock
3 251 Penny Kleinschmidt TK Ollies After Shock

18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 12

417
789
766

Hayley Hein
Taylor Martin
Alexis Ravellette

SC Black N Glowin
Style Sophisticated
Skippas Invitation



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
18 Open Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 12
4 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
5 232 Hunter Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
6 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
7 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
8 60 Abigail Weidner My Guns Are Loaded
9 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
10 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
19 Novice Rider English Pleasure Number In Class : 5
1 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
2 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
3 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
4 120 Arianna Aguirre Zips Last Chance
5 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
20 Open Hunter Under Saddle Number In Class : 8
1 250 Jennifer Zimmerman Change The Game
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 760 Cathy Hewitt Gage
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 770 Kaci Wheat The Greatest Detail
6 748 Kristen Ruddell Likem This Good
7 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
8 789 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
21 Hunter Under Saddle (13 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 444 Zoe Hawkins T Remember A Dream
2 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
3 731 Addie Whitman Always After
22 Hunter Under Saddle (14 - 18) Number In Class : 9
1 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
2 417 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin
3 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
4 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
5 770 Kaci Wheat The Greatest Detail
6 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
7 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
8 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
9 120 Arianna Aguirre Zips Last Chance
23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 7
1 250 Jennifer Zimmerman Change The Game
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 760 Cathy Hewitt Gage



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
23 Hunter Under Saddle (19 & over) Number In Class : 7
4 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
5 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
6 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
7 789 Taylor Martin Style Sophisticated
24 Members Only Hunt Seat Walk Trot Number In Class : 10
1 250 Jennifer Zimmerman Change The Game
2 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
3 11 Kari Mercer Hez Gotta Lotta Style
4 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
5 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
6 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
7 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
8 60 Abigail Weidner My Guns Are Loaded
9 232 Hunter Mossbrucker Cookies Priss Kid
10 731 Addie Whitman Always After
25 Hunt Seat Pleasure Ponies Number In Class : 1
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
26 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & under) Number In Class : 7
1 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
2 1016 Josie Fleetwood Full Time Rebel
3 417 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin
4 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
5 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
6 444 Zoe Hawkins T Remember A Dream
7 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
27 Adult Hunt Seat Equitation (19 & over) Number In Class : 3
1 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
2 246 Christan Rodenhuis A Lady of Interest
3 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
29 Small Fry Western Walk Trot (9 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 140 Avery Feltner Swithed Identity
2 359 Brennin Stolle Wils All Of A Sudden
3 55 Livie Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
31 Western Walk Trot (All ages)(Limited) Number In Class : 4
1 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
2 269 Shane Denney Always After
3 771 Riley Peavler Hoosier Mama Now
4 55 Livie Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 8




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
32 Select Western Walk Trot (50 & over) Number In Class : 8
1 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
2 755 Damita Rudolph Red Hot and Blazin
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 202 Mary Broyles Chips Dun Rockin
5 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
6 768 Chris Andres Im The Fancy Dream
7 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
8 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
33 Junior Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 4
1 16 Amanda Endres-Richardville No Doubt Im Impulsive
2 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
3 60 Abigail Weidner My Guns Are Loaded
4 360 Laekin Stolle CHR Hez Tuff Too
34 Open Western Walk Trot (All ages) Number In Class : 21
1 417 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin
2 775 Colleen Wilson KM Big N Best
3 210 Rick Mossbrucker If Uve Got The Money
4 181 Gretchen Weidner Zippin On Command
5 16 Amanda Endres-Richardville No Doubt Im Impulsive
6 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
7 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
8 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
9 55 Britt Burtner Shez Radical Atdabar
10 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
35 Novice Rider Western Pleasure (All Ages) Number In Class : 8
1 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
2 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
3 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
4 6272 Brittney Sharp UF Lethal Cowgirl
5 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
6 120 Arianna Aguirre Zips Last Chance
7 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
8 2010 Shanna Neely Sheza So 6ood
36 Pony Western Pleasure (56" & under) Number In Class : 2
1 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
2 360 Laekin Stolle CHR Hez Tuff Too
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 12

3

775
181
6958

Colleen Wilson
Gretchen Weidner
Laurie Adams

KM Big N Best
Zippin On Command
Laid Back and Lazy



Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
37 Open Western Pleasure Number In Class : 12
4 417 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin
5 768 Chris Andres Im The Fancy Dream
6 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
7 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
8 1680 Bailey Laub Hunted By The IRS
9 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
10 213 Rick Mossbrucker Im A Real Deal
38 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & under) Number In Class : 3
1 731 Addie Whitman Always After
2 360 Laekin Stolle CHR Hez Tuff Too
3 762 Alyza Sutton Simply Burbon
39 Youth Western Pleasure (14 - 18) Number In Class : 8
1 7 Taylor Hayes A Sudden Cowboy
2 101 Josie Fleetwood Advantage Maker
3 417 Hayley Hein SC Black N Glowin
4 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
5 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
6 766 Alexis Ravellette Skippas Invitation
7 10 Taryn Gilpin Tru Smooth
8 120 Arianna Aguirre Zips Last Chance
40 Adult Western Pleasure (19 & over) Number In Class : 5
1 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
2 775 Colleen Wilson KM Big N Best
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 181 Kelly West Zippin On Command
5 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
41 Members Only Western Walk Trot Number In Class : 13
1 200 Barbara Sipes If Uve Got The Money
2 55 Evelyn Allen Shez Radical Atdabar
3 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
4 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
5 218 Amanda Veenhuizen Gotta Getta Goodbar
6 6958 Laurie Adams Laid Back and Lazy
7 1800 Whitney Teeters LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
8 28 Kylee Burnside Hoosier Daddy
9 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth
10 140 Linda Feltner Swithed Identity
42 Junior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 5 & under) Number In Class : 2

1
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766
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Alexis Ravellette
Jane Bailey

Skippas Invitation
CHR Hez Tuff Too




Valley Riders Saddle Club Show Results

7/8/2018 Judge: Jack Brush
Class Place Number Exhibitor Horse
43 Senior Western Pleasure (horse/pony 6 & over) Number In Class :
1 775 Colleen Wilson KM Big N Best
2 181 Kelly West Zippin On Command
3 155 Debbi Cottongim May Be A Gentleman
4 1870 Angie Basso A Paris Odyssey
5 755 Evelyn Allen Red Hot and Blazin
6 69 Dale Floyd Sweet Dark Infinity
7 10 Kitty Butcher Tru Smooth

44 Youth Western Horsemanship (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 28

7
120
766
762
731

o O A wN

Kylee Burnside
Taylor Hayes
Arianna Aguirre
Alexis Ravellette
Alyza Sutton
Addie Whitman

Hoosier Daddy

A Sudden Cowboy
Zips Last Chance
Skippas Invitation
Simply Burbon
Always After

45 Adult Western Horsemanship (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 6958
2 1800
3 155
4 73

Laurie Adams
Whitney Teeters
Debbi Cottongim
Ben Veenhuizen

Laid Back and Lazy
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN
May Be A Gentleman

Ovations First

47 Youth Trail (18 & under)

Number In Class :

1 28
2 120
3 766

Kylee Burnside
Arianna Aguirre
Alexis Ravellette

Hoosier Daddy
Zips Last Chance
Skippas Invitation

48 Adult Trail (19 & over)

Number In Class :

1 155
2 73
3 360

Debbi Cottongim
Ben Veenhuizen
Jane Bailey

May Be A Gentleman
Ovations First
CHR Hez Tuff Too

50 Open Ranch Riding

Number In Class :

172
171
3 1800

Cherie Arnett
Darrell Arnett
Whitney Teeters

Playin Cowboys
Howie
LRRROOSTERSDUNJAMEEN

51 Open Western Riding

Number In Class :

1 155

Debbi Cottongim

May Be A Gentleman

52 Open Reining

Number In Class :

172
2 171

Cherie Arnett
Darrell Arnett

Playin Cowboys
Howie




